MATCH 101 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - GRAND AGGREGATE

Aggregate of Matches 120 and 121

2019 National Matches - Bristol, Indiana

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 60

Winner

2nd

3rd

1st Senior

2nd Senior

3rd Senior

1st Intermediate Senior

2nd Intermediate Senior

3rd Intermediate Senior

1st Collegiate

1st Junior

1st Intermediate Junior

Winner ASOC

1st Sub Junior

High Expert

MASTER - Award Winners

580 - PITTS, HOWARD R

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - Award Winner s
592 - GRATZ, MARTINAC

1st

1st

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. MA 4788 - 336
2. MA 4787 - 337
3. MA 4786 - 376
4. MA 4781 - 350
5. MA 4780 - 324
6. MA 4780 - 318
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580

536

569

578

530

515

536

569

535

509

509

592

620

580
536
569
535
556
622

PITTS, HOWARD R
TAFT, TN - USA

ANGELI, STEPHEN R
HERSHEY, PA - USA

DEL COTTO, MARK
LEXINGTON, KY - USA

HARDIN, CARLTON S
DULUTH, GA - USA

MILLER, JAMES P
ONARGA, IL - USA

HARRIS, GEORGE B
DUMFRIES, VA - USA

ANGELI, STEPHEN R
HERSHEY, PA - USA

DEL COTTO, MARK
LEXINGTON, KY - USA

TOMPKINS, NANCY H
PRESCOTT,AZ - USA

WARNER, MORGAHN E

SILVERDALE, WA - USA

WARNER, MORGAHN E

SILVERDALE, WA - USA

GRATZ, MARTINAC
SIGEL, IL - USA

MANK, ED

RAVENNA, KY - USA

PITTS, HOWARD R
ANGELI, STEPHEN R
DEL COTTO, MARK
TOMPKINS, NANCY H
MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT
WIGGER, RONALD L

MA 4788

MA 4787

MA 4786

Category Match Winners

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

EX

EX

Award Winners

4777

4767

4763

4787

4786

4781

4766

4766

4768

4756

336

337

376

346

312

290

337

376

350

298

298

295

281

MA 4788 - 336

EX 4768 - 295

Clv

Clv, IS
CIv, IS
Clv, IS
CIv, IS
Clv, IS

Critchfield Trophy Plagque and $100

National Championship Medallion and $75

National Championship Medallion and $50

Sam Bond Trophy Plaque

National Championship Medallion

National Championship Medallion

Black Hawk Trophy Plaque

National Championship Medallion

National Championship Medallion

Austin Trophy Plaque

Whittington Trophy Plaque

Stark Prone Trophy Plaque

Conventional Medal

Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.

1 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Medallion

Medallion



MATCH 101 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - GRAND AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 120 and 121

Complete Competitor Ranking

7. MA 4780 - 313 590 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M CIVv, IS
8. MA 4779 - 345 522 - NEVIUS, KEVIN CIV, IS
9. MA 4779 - 335 543 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L CIvV
10. MA 4777 - 346 578 - HARDIN, CARLTON S S, CIV
1. MA 4773 - 299 608 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE CIvV
12. MA 4772 - 325 537 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E CIv
13. MA 4771 - 318 554 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E CIv, IS
14. MA 4771 - 302 501 - O'CONNOR, JM Clv, IS
15. MA 4770 - 318 528 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K CIvV
16. EX 4768 - 295 592 - GRATZ, MARTINAC CIV, 13
17. MA 4767 - 318 593 - GRAF, JOSEPH R CIvV
18. MA 4767 - 312 530 - MILLER, JAMES P S, CIV
19. MA 4766 - 298 509 - WARNER, MORGAHN E C,J,Clv
20. EX 4763 - 309 549 - BROWN, MALORI B J, CIV
21. MA 4763 - 290 515 - HARRIS, GEORGE B S, CIV
22. MA 4763 - 257 517 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R CIV, IS
23. EX 4761 - 301 621 - JOYCE, YU C, CIlvV
24. EX 4759 - 303 555 - ZWART, CAMERON C CIv
25. EX 4756 - 281 620 - MANK, ED S, CIV, ANY
26. MA 4754 - 281 563 - CEBULA, LUSTY L S, CIV
27. MA 4754 - 240 572 - BAY, DAVID A CIv, IS
28. SS 4750 - 271 570 - ZINSMEYER, ABIGAIL CIV, 13
29. MA 4748 - 272 586 - SEVERNS, ROD B S, CIV
30. SS 4748 - 264 514 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M J, CIV
31. MA 4745 - 269 516 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F CIv, IS
32. EX 4744 - 264 574 - ROCKETTO, STEPHEN M S, CIV
33. EX 4744 - 227 506 - HAINLINE, ROBERT L J, CIvV
34. EX 4740 - 262 504 - PETERS, JOSETTE L C, Clv
35. EX 4738 - 280 550 - BOCKMAN, JOHN H S, CIV
36. EX 4736 - 250 548 - STONE, DANIEL J S, CIV
37. EX 4733 - 244 518 - ROUBAL, CHARLES A S, CIV, ANY
38. MA 4732 - 263 560 - WHATELEY, BARON S, CIV
39. EX 4730 - 248 577 - EVEREST, WHITNEY CIVv, IS
40. EX 4730 - 224 541 - HIGGINS, BRET W CIv
41. EX 4729 - 276 552 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A S, CIvV
42. EX 4721 - 220 533 - DENSON, DAVID J, CIV
43. MA 4716 - 221 523 - PASSMORE, RYLIE A CIV, SJ
44. EX 4713 - 232 546 - SCHER, TYJ CIv, 13
45. EX 4709 - 203 559 - LAMBDIN, M'LEAH G CIv, 13
46. MK 4708 - 203 539 - GAMEZ, BELLA CIV, 13
47. MA 4706 - 210 558 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD S, CIV
48. EX 4678 - 187 557 - BRACKENBURY, P J S, CIV
49. EX 4672 - 211 502 - MAKUCEVICH, DANIELLE C, CIlvV
50. SS 4670 - 200 547 - RAKYTA, IVAN D S, CIV, ANY
51. EX 4500 - 259 553 - HUGHES, BILL CIv, IS
52. MA 2394 - 168 575 - CARTER, MICHAEL L CIV, IS
53. MA 2390 - 147 507 - DELCOTTO, ROBERT S, CIV, ANY
54. EX 2384 - 150 512 - PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE CIv
55. MA 2366 - 110 585 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M CIvV
56. EX 2354 - 133 521 - PIOTROWSKI, RON S, CIV
57. MA 2347 - 94 505 - HAMILTON, JOHN P J, CIvV
58. MA 2333 - 84 531 - LEMLEY, SYDNEY L CIV, 13
50. MA 2287 - 63 519 - LEMLEY, CONNOR W CIVv, 13
60. MA 2256 - 45 582 - COX, LAUREN L J, CIV
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